T.C.

ISPARTA VALILIGI
MERKEZ iTO SEHIT MUSTAFA GOZUTOK ORTAOKULU

6./9./024
Sinif Kodu 5-A
ADNAN
YALCIN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 | 09:25 | 10220 | 10:10 | 13:10 | 14:00 | 14:50
09:10 | 1005 | 11:00 | 11:50 | 1350 | 14:40 | 15:30
, S0S5 MAT5 AYD5
Pazartesi E.AYV E.CTN H.TKG
TRKS DING AYD5
sal 5.02D S.ERK H.TKG
FENS AYD5 SFS5
Garsamba E.CLK H.TKG D.AY
MAT5 AYD5 TRKS P.HAY2
Persembe | ¢ H.TKG 5.0ZD M.OZT
TRKS FENS 5055 MAT5
Cuma ..
5.0zD E.CLK E.AYV E.CTN

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: SEYMA OZDEMIR

Sira
1

00O N O Ul b WN

Ders
AYD5
DIN5
FENS
MAT5
P.HAY2

SFS5
SOS5
TRKS

HDS
11

A W NN UGN

Mekan

Ogretmen Adi
HATICE TOKGOZ
SERIFE ERKORKMAZ
ELIF CELIK

EMRAH CETIN
MUSTAFA OZTUMEN
DILEK AY

ERSIN AYVAZOGLU
SEYMA OZDEMIR




T.C.

ISPARTA VALILIGi
MERKEZ iTO SEHIT MUSTAFA GOZUTOK ORTAOKULU

6./9./024
Sinif Kodu 5-B
ADNAN
YALCIN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 | 09:25 | 10220 | 10:10 | 13:10 | 14:00 | 14:50
09:10 | 1005 | 11:00 | 11:50 | 13:50 | 14:40 | 15:30
. FENS DIN5 MAT5 P.HAY2
Pazartesi E.CLK S.ERK Y.KCK M.OZT
FENS MATS AYD5
sal E.CLK Y.KCK S.BYZ
P.HAY2 AYD5 TRKS SOS5
Garsamba | 1 67t S.BYZ S.YLD 0.CLK
AYD5 MATS TRKS 0S5
Persembe S.BYZ Y.KCK S.YLD 0.CLK
SFS5 TRKS AYD5
Cuma Y.HRZ S.YLD S.BYZ

Toplam Saat: 35

Sinif Ogretmeni: S.DURAN BEYAZATES

Sira
1

0N O UL B WN

Ders
AYD5
DIN5
FENS5
MAT5
P.HAY2

SFS5
SOS5
TRK5

HDS
11

2
4
5
2
2
3
6

Mekan

Ogretmen Adi
S.DURAN BEYAZATES
SERIFE ERKORKMAZ
ELIF CELIK

YUSUF KUCUKKEBABCI
MUSTAFA OZTUMEN
YAVUZ SELiIM HORUZ
OZLEM COLAK

SIBEL YILDIZ




T.C.
ISPARTA VALILIGi
MERKEZ iTO SEHIT MUSTAFA GOZUTOK ORTAOKULU

6./9./024
Sinif Kodu 5-C
ADNAN
YALCIN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 09:25 10:20 10:10 13:10 14:00 14:50
09:10 10:05 11:00 11:50 13:50 14:40 15:30
) TRK5 AYD5 FENS
Pazartesi E.YSL M.ONL Y.INC
Sall AYDS TRK5 MATS5 P.HAY2 S0S5
M.UNL E.YSL C.BLG M.OZT E.AYV
SFS5 AYD5 P.HAY2 MATS5
Garsamba G.MTN M.UNL M.OZT C.BLG
MATS5 TRK5 FENS AYD5
Persembe C.BLG E.YSL Y.TNC M.UNL
SOS5 TRK5 AYD5 DIN5
Cuma ..
E.AYV E.YSL M.UNL A.CVK
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: MERVE UNAL
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 AYD5 11 MERVE UNAL
2 DiN5 2 AYSE CEViK
3 FENS 4 YUSUF TUNCAY
4 MATS 5 CIGDEM BILGIC
5 P.HAY2 2 MUSTAFA OZTUMEN
6 SFS5 2 GULSER METIN
7 SOS5 3 ERSIN AYVAZOGLU
8 TRK5 6 EYLEM YESILYURT




T.C.

ISPARTA VALILIGi
MERKEZ iTO SEHIT MUSTAFA GOZUTOK ORTAOKULU

6./9./024
Sinif Kodu 5-D
ADNAN
YALCIN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 | 09:25 | 10220 | 10:10 | 13:10 | 14:00 | 14:50
09:10 | 1005 | 11:00 | 11:50 | 13:50 | 14:40 | 15:30
_ FENS P.HAY2 AYD5 SFS5
Pazartes| Y.TNC M.OZT M.DVC M.KRY
TRKS S0S5 MATS AYD5
sal T.PKT 0.CLK E.SVK M.DVC
DIN5 SOS5 FEN5 AYD5
Garsamba A.CVK .CLK Y.TNC M.DVC
P.HAY2 TRKS MATS AYD5
Persembe | 1 627 T.PKT E.SVK M.DVC
AYD5 TRKS MATS
Cuma M.DVC T.PKT E.SVK

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: TAMER PEKTAS

Sira
1

0N O UL B WN

Ders
AYD5
DIN5
FENS5
MAT5
P.HAY2

SFS5
SOS5
TRK5

HDS
11

a W NN N

Mekan

Ogretmen Adi
MURAT DEVECI
AYSE CEViK

YUSUF TUNCAY
EMINE SAVKLIYILDIZ
MUSTAFA OZTUMEN
MURAT KARAYEL
OZLEM COLAK
TAMER PEKTAS




T.C.

ISPARTA VALILIGi
MERKEZ iTO SEHIT MUSTAFA GOZUTOK ORTAOKULU

6./9./024
Sinif Kodu 5-E
ADNAN
YALCIN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 | 09:25 | 10:220 | 10:10 | 13:10 | 14:00 | 14:50
09:10 | 1005 | 11:00 | 11:50 | 13:50 | 14:40 | 15:30
_ S0S5 TRKS AYD5 MATS
Pazartes| H.CET N.KAN C.GKT i.ORH
SFS5 P.HAY2 TRKS FENS
sal Y.HRZ M.OZT N.KAN N.YMN
TRKS AYD5 MATS
Garsamba N.KAN C.GKT i.ORH
persembe| 5055 | PHAY2 AYD5 FENS
H.CGT | m.ozT C.GKT N.YMN
MAT5 DIN5 AYD5
Cuma i.ORH S.ERK C.GKT

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: NESRIN YAMAN

Sira
1

0N O UL B WN

Ders
AYD5
DIN5
FENS5
MAT5
P.HAY2

SFS5
SOS5
TRK5

HDS
11

2
4
5
2
2
3
6

Mekan

Ogretmen Adi
CEMILE GOKTAS
SERIFE ERKORKMAZ
NESRIN YAMAN
iISMAIL ORHAN
MUSTAFA OZTUMEN
YAVUZ SELiIM HORUZ
HATICE CAGATAY
NAZIFE KANSU




T.C.

ISPARTA VALILIGi
MERKEZ iTO SEHIT MUSTAFA GOZUTOK ORTAOKULU

6./9./024
Sinif Kodu 5-F
ADNAN
YALCIN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 09:25 10:20 10:10 13:10 14:00 14:50
09:10 10:05 11:00 11:50 13:50 14:40 15:30
Dazartesi MATS5 AYD5 P.HAY2 TRK5
i.ORH M.AKT M.OzZT A.KRK
TRK5 S0S5 AYD5
sal A.KRK H.CET M.AKT
MAT5 TRK5 SFS5 DIN5
Garsamba .ORH A.KRK Y.HRZ S.ERK
persembe MATS 50s5 FENS P.HAY2 AYD5
i.ORH H.CGT N.YMN M.OZT M.AKT
FEN5S AYD5 TRK5
Cuma N.YMN M.AKT A.KRK
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: MEHMET AKTAN
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 AYD5 11 MEHMET AKTAN
2 DiN5 2 SERIFE ERKORKMAZ
3 FEN5S 4 NESRIN YAMAN
4 MAT5 5 iISMAIL ORHAN
5 P.HAY2 2 MUSTAFA OZTUMEN
6 SFSS 2 YAVUZ SELIM HORUZ
7 SOS5 3 HATICE CAGATAY
8 TRK5 6 AYDIN KORKUT




T.C.

ISPARTA VALILIGi
MERKEZ iTO SEHIT MUSTAFA GOZUTOK ORTAOKULU

6./9./024
Sinif Kodu 5-G
ADNAN
YALCIN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 | 09:25 | 10:220 | 10:10 | 13:10 | 14:00 | 14:50
09:10 | 1005 | 11:00 | 11:50 | 13:50 | 14:40 | 15:30
_ TRKS FENS AYD5
Pazartesi N.KAN E.CLK G.GMS
Sall SOS5 MATS5 DIN5 TRK5 P.H.AYZ
E.TNY M.YLD A.CVK N.KAN | Mm.0zT
Carsamba AYD5 S0S5 | PHAY2 [ TRKS MATS
G.GMS ETNY | M.0OzT | N.KAN M.YLD
FENS AYD5 MATS
Persembe E.CLK G.GMS M.YLD
SFS5 TRKS AYD5
Cuma G.MTN N.KAN G.GMS

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: MEHMET YILDIRIM

Sira
1

0N O UL B WN

Ders HDS
AYD5 11
DIN5 2
FENS 4
MATS 5
P.HAY2 2
SFS5 2
SOS5 3
TRKS 6

Mekan

Ogretmen Adi
GAMZE GUMUS
AYSE CEViK

ELIF CELIK

MEHMET YILDIRIM
MUSTAFA OZTUMEN
GULSER METIN
ERHAN TUNAYDIN
NAZIFE KANSU




T.C.

ISPARTA VALILIGi
MERKEZ iTO SEHIT MUSTAFA GOZUTOK ORTAOKULU

6./9./024
Sinif Kodu 6-A
ADNAN
YALCIN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 09:25 10:20 10:10 13:10 14:00 14:50
09:10 10:05 11:00 11:50 13:50 14:40 15:30
. YD6 GS6 MAT6 DIN6 YDS6
Pazartesi . ..
H.TKG C.SHN ALK M.OZT S.AKN
sall SOS6 YD6 BED6 TRK6
E.AYV H.TKG D.AY H.TRN
) SOS6 FEN6 TRK6 MAT6
Garsamba E.AYV D.SRY H.TRN ALK
Persembe _GKNz TRK6 FEN6 mMUz6
iLALK H.TRN D.SRY P.SYL
TDB2 MAT6 TRK6 BTY6
Cuma .
S.ERK i.ALK H.TRN M.GNG
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: iIBRAHIM ALKAN
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED6 2 DILEK AY
2 BTY6 2 MUSA GUNGOR
3 DING 2 MUSTAFA OZTUMEN
4 FEN6 4 DOGAN SARAY
5 GKN2 2 iBRAHIM ALKAN
6 GS6 1 CEYHAN SAHIN
7 MAT6 5 iBRAHIM ALKAN
8 mUz6 1 PINAR SAYILI
9 SOS6 3 ERSIN AYVAZOGLU
10 TDB2 2 SERIFE ERKORKMAZ
11 TRK6 6 HASAN TURAN
12 YD6 3 HATICE TOKGOZ
13 YDS6 2 SERAP AKIN




T.C.
ISPARTA VALILIGi
MERKEZ iTO SEHIT MUSTAFA GOZUTOK ORTAOKULU

6./9./024
Sinif Kodu 6-B
ADNAN
YALCIN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 09:25 10:20 10:10 13:10 14:00 14:50
09:10 10:05 11:00 11:50 13:50 14:40 15:30
Pazartesi TDB2 MAT6 BTY6 YD6
S.ERK Y.KCK M.GNG M.DVC
Sall TRK6 YDS6 MAT6 FEN6
H.TRN M.DVC Y.KCK M.BDE
Carsamba SOS6 TRK6 MAT6 mUz6
E.TNY H.TRN Y.KCK P.SYL
GS6 GKN2 YD6 DiN6
Persembe
C.SHN Y.KCK M.DVC A.CVK
TRK6 SOS6 FENG6 BED6
Cuma
H.TRN E.TNY M.BDE M.KRY

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: HASAN TURAN

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED6 2 MURAT KARAYEL
2 BTY6 2 MUSA GUNGOR
3 DING 2 AYSE CEViK
4 FEN6 4 MEHMET ECMEL BEDE
5 GKN2 2 YUSUF KUCUKKEBABCI
6 GS6 1 CEYHAN SAHIN
7 MAT6 5 YUSUF KUCUKKEBABCI
8 mUz6 1 PINAR SAYILI
9 SOS6 3 ERHAN TUNAYDIN
10 TDB2 2 SERIFE ERKORKMAZ
11 TRK6 6 HASAN TURAN
12 YD6 3 MURAT DEVECI
13 YDS6 2 MURAT DEVECI




T.C.
ISPARTA VALILIGi
MERKEZ iTO SEHIT MUSTAFA GOZUTOK ORTAOKULU

6./9./024
Sinif Kodu 6-C
ADNAN
YALCIN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 09:25 10:20 10:10 13:10 14:00 14:50
09:10 10:05 11:00 11:50 13:50 14:40 15:30
Pazartesi GS6 TRK6 MAT6 Y?e
C.SHN A.KRK i.ALK M.UNL
Sall FENG6 TRK6 YI?6 BTY6
M.BDE A.KRK M.UNL M.GNG
Carsamba TRK6 MAT6 mMUz6 YDS6
A.KRK i.ALK P.SYL S.AKN
persembe FENG6 DING sosve MAT6
M.BDE A.CVK H.CGT I.ALK
GKN2 SOS6 BED6 TDB2
Cuma . .
i.ALK H.CGT G.MTN S.ERK

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: HATICE CAGATAY

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED6 2 GULSER METIN
2 BTY6 2 MUSA GUNGOR
3 DING 2 AYSE CEViK
4 FEN6 4 MEHMET ECMEL BEDE
5 GKN2 2 iBRAHIM ALKAN
6 GS6 1 CEYHAN SAHIN
7 MAT6 5 iBRAHIM ALKAN
8 mUz6 1 PINAR SAYILI
9 SOS6 3 HATICE CAGATAY
10 TDB2 2 SERIFE ERKORKMAZ
11 TRK6 6 AYDIN KORKUT
12 YD6 3 MERVE UNAL
13 YDS6 2 MERVE UNAL,SERAP AKIN




T.C.
ISPARTA VALILIGi
MERKEZ iTO SEHIT MUSTAFA GOZUTOK ORTAOKULU

6./9./024
Sinif Kodu 6-D
ADNAN
YALCIN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 | 09:25 | 10:220 | 10:10 | 13:10 | 14:00 | 14:50
09:10 | 1005 | 11:00 | 11:50 | 13:50 | 14:40 | 15:30
. FEN6 DING SOS6 TRK6
Pazartesi D.SRY A.CVK .CLK E.D&N
Sall TR|§6 mMUz6 MAT6 YDS6 FEN6
E.D&N SONK | GKLC | m.pve D.SRY
TDB2 YD6 MAT6 BED6
Garsamba S.ERK M.DVC G.KLC Y.HRZ
YD6 GKN2 S0S6 GS6
Persembe M.DVC G.KLC .CLK C.SHN
BTY6 MAT6 YDS6 TRK6
Cuma M
M.GNG G.KLC M.DVC E.DEN

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: CEYHAN SAHIN

Sira
1

O 00 N O U1l A WN

[ = I
W N L O

Ders
BEDG6
BTY6
DIN6
FENG6
GKN2

GS6
MAT6
MUz6
SOS6
TDB2
TRK6

YD6
YDS6

HDS

N WO N WE U ENDDNNNDN

Mekan

Ogretmen Adi
YAVUZ SELIM HORUZ
MUSA GUNGOR
AYSE CEVIK

DOGAN SARAY
GOKSEL KILIC
CEYHAN SAHIN
GOKSEL KILIC

SIBEL ONUK

OZLEM COLAK
SERIFE ERKORKMAZ
ELIF DOGAN ALTAY
MURAT DEVECI
MURAT DEVECI




T.C.
ISPARTA VALILIGi
MERKEZ iTO SEHIT MUSTAFA GOZUTOK ORTAOKULU

6./9./024
Sinif Kodu 6-E
ADNAN
YALCIN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 09:25 10:20 10:10 13:10 14:00 14:50
09:10 10:05 11:00 11:50 13:50 14:40 15:30
Pazartesi S0S6 YDS6 TRI§6 MAT6
E.TNY M.DVC E.DGN i.ALK
Sall FEN6 SOS6 BED6 TRIEG
E.KAS E.TNY Y.HRZ E.DGN
Carsamba YD6 TDB2 MATG FENG6
M.DVC S.ERK ILALK E.KAS
Persembe DING YDS6 _GKNz BTY6
A.CVK M.DVC i.ALK M.GNG
TRK6 MUz6 YD6 MAT6 GS6
Cuma . .
E.DGN P.SYL M.DVC i.ALK C.SHN
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: PINAR SAYILI
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED6 2 YAVUZ SELIM HORUZ
2 BTY6 2 MUSA GUNGOR
3 DING 2 AYSE CEViK
4 FEN6 4 ERKAN KAS
5 GKN2 2 iBRAHIM ALKAN
6 GS6 1 CEYHAN SAHIN
7 MAT6 5 iBRAHIM ALKAN
8 mUz6 1 PINAR SAYILI
9 SOS6 3 ERHAN TUNAYDIN
10 TDB2 2 SERIFE ERKORKMAZ
11 TRK6 6 ELIF DOGAN ALTAY
12 YD6 3 MURAT DEVECI
13 YDS6 2 MURAT DEVECI




T.C.
ISPARTA VALILIGi

MERKEZ iTO SEHIT MUSTAFA GOZUTOK ORTAOKULU

6./9./024
Sinif Kodu 6-F
ADNAN
YALCIN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 | 09:25 | 10220 | 10:10 | 13:10 | 14:00 | 14:50
09:10 | 1005 | 11:00 | 11:50 | 13:50 | 14:40 | 15:30
_ BTY6 YD6 S0S6 TRK6
Pazartesi M.GNG H.TKG H.CGT S.YLD
TDB2 MAT6 DIN6 FEN6
sal S.ERK C.BLG M.OZT E.KAS
YDS6 mUz6 MAT6 TRK6
Garsamba H.TKG P.SYL C.BLG S.YLD
persembe | Y06 GKN2 FENG GS6 TRK6
H.TKG C.BLG E.KAS CSHN | S.YLD
MAT6 BED6 TRK6 S0S6
Cuma .
C.BLG M.KRY S.YLD H.CGT

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: HATICE TOKGOZ

Sira
1

O 00 N O U1l A WN

[ = I
W N L O

Ders
BEDG6
BTY6
DIN6
FENG6
GKN2

GS6
MAT6
MUz6
SOS6
TDB2
TRK6

YD6
YDS6

HDS

N WO N WE U ENDDNNNDN

Ogretmen Adi
MURAT KARAYEL
MUSA GUNGOR
MUSTAFA OZTUMEN
ERKAN KAS
CiGDEM BILGIC
CEYHAN SAHIN
CiGDEM BILGIC
PINAR SAYILI
HATICE CAGATAY
SERIFE ERKORKMAZ
SIBEL YILDIZ

HATICE TOKGOZ
HATICE TOKGOZ

Mekan




T.C.

ISPARTA VALILIGi
MERKEZ iTO SEHIT MUSTAFA GOZUTOK ORTAOKULU

6./9./024
Sinif Kodu 6-G
ADNAN
YALCIN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 09:25 10:20 10:10 13:10 14:00 14:50
09:10 10:05 11:00 11:50 13:50 14:40 15:30
Pazartesi §056 FEN6 TDB2 MAT6
0.CLK D.SRY S.ERK Y.KCK
Sall MAT6 Tr_{_Ks BTY6 BED6
Y.KCK 5.0zD M.GNG D.AY
SOS6 GS6 MAT6 YD6 YDS6 TRK6
Carsamba N . ..
0.CLK C.SHN Y.KCK M.UNL S.BYZ 5.0zD
persembe TI3K6 FEN6 GKN2 YDS6
5.0zD D.SRY Y.KCK S.BYZ
DIN6 TRK6 MUz6 YD6
Cuma .. ..
A.CVK s.0zD P.SYL M.UNL
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: AYSE CEVIK
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED6 2 DILEK AY
2 BTY6 2 MUSA GUNGOR
3 DING 2 AYSE CEViK
4 FEN6 4 DOGAN SARAY
5 GKN2 2 YUSUF KUCUKKEBABCI
6 GS6 1 CEYHAN SAHIN
7 MAT6 5 YUSUF KUCUKKEBABCI
8 mUz6 1 PINAR SAYILI
9 SOS6 3 OZLEM COLAK
10 TDB2 2 SERIFE ERKORKMAZ
11 TRK6 6 SEYMA OZDEMIR
12 YD6 3 MERVE UNAL
13 YDS6 2 S.DURAN BEYAZATES




T.C.
ISPARTA VALILIGi

MERKEZ iTO SEHIT MUSTAFA GOZUTOK ORTAOKULU

6./9./024
Sinif Kodu 7-A
ADNAN
YALCIN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 09:25 10:20 10:10 13:10 14:00 14:50
09:10 10:05 11:00 11:50 13:50 14:40 15:30
Pazartesi FEN7 §os7 MAT7 TRK7
M.BDE 0.CLK M.YLD N.KAN
Sall YD7 FEN7 MAT7 TRK7
M.AKT M.BDE M.YLD N.KAN
Carsamba mUz7 DiW GKN2 TRK7
P.SYL M.OzZT M.YLD N.KAN
persembe MAT7 §os7 TTAS7 MBU2
M.YLD 0.CLK A.BYK M.BDE
KMYV2 GS7 YD7
Cuma
N.KAN C.SHN M.AKT
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: NAZIFE KANSU
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED7 2 DILEK AY
2 DIN7 2 MUSTAFA OZTUMEN
3 FEN7 4 MEHMET ECMEL BEDE
4 GKN2 2 MEHMET YILDIRIM
5 GS7 1 CEYHAN SAHIN
6 KMYV2 2 NAZIFE KANSU
7 MAT7 5 MEHMET YILDIRIM
8 MBU2 2 MEHMET ECMEL BEDE
9 MUz7 1 PINAR SAYILI
10 SOS7 3 OZLEM COLAK
11 TRK7 5 NAZIFE KANSU
12 TTAS7 2 AYLA BUYUKTUFEKCI,HAYRETTIN SERTER
13 YD7 4 MEHMET AKTAN




T.C.
ISPARTA VALILIGi
MERKEZ iTO SEHIT MUSTAFA GOZUTOK ORTAOKULU

6./9./024
Sinif Kodu 7-B
ADNAN
YALCIN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 | 09:25 | 10220 | 10:10 | 13:10 | 14:00 | 14:50
09:10 | 1005 | 11:00 | 11:50 | 13:50 | 14:40 | 15:30
_ YD7 GKN2 FEN7 5057
Pazartes| M.DVC G.KLC D.SRY E.TNY
BED7 MAT7 FEN7 TRK7
sal M.KRY G.KLC D.SRY T.PKT
MBU2 GS7 YD7 MAT7
Garsamba D.SRY C.SHN M.DVC G.KLC
KMYV2 DIN7 mMUz7 TRK7
Persembe H.TRN M.OZT P.SYL T.PKT
MAT7 TRK7 TTAS7 S0S7
Cuma
G.KLC T.PKT A.BYK E.TNY

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: DOGAN SARAY

Sira
1

O 00 N O U1l A WN

[ = I
W N L O

Ders
BED7
DIN7
FEN7
GKN2
GS7
KMYV2
MAT7
MBU2
mMUz7
SOS7
TRK7
TTAS7
YD7

HDS

AN U W ENOUONENPNN

Mekan

Ogretmen Adi
MURAT KARAYEL
MUSTAFA OZTUMEN
DOGAN SARAY
GOKSEL KILIC
CEYHAN SAHIN
HASAN TURAN
GOKSEL KILIC
DOGAN SARAY
PINAR SAYILI

ERHAN TUNAYDIN
TAMER PEKTAS
H.GONCA KAYACAN,AYLA BUYUKTUFEKCI
MURAT DEVECI




T.C.
ISPARTA VALILIGi
MERKEZ iTO SEHIT MUSTAFA GOZUTOK ORTAOKULU

6./9./024
Sinif Kodu 7-C
ADNAN
YALCIN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 09:25 10:20 10:10 13:10 14:00 14:50
09:10 10:05 11:00 11:50 13:50 14:40 15:30
Pazartesi YI?7 FEN7 SOS7 !ylAT7
M.UNL N.YMN E.TNY 0.0KR
Sall DiW !ylAT7 SOS7 YI?7
M.OZT 0.0KR E.TNY M.UNL
) TRK7 BED7 MAT7 GS7
Garsamba E.YSL D.AY .0KR C.SHN
persembe FEN7 mUz7 "GKNZ TRK7
N.YMN P.SYL 0.0KR E.YSL
Cuma TRK7 KMYV2 MBU2 TTAS7
E.YSL A.KRK N.YMN A.BYK

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: EYLEM YESILYURT

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi

1 BED7 2 DILEK AY

2 DIN7 2 MUSTAFA OZTUMEN

3 FEN7 4 NESRIN YAMAN

4 GKN2 2 0zZGUR OKUR

5 GS7 1 CEYHAN SAHIN

6 KMYV2 2 AYDIN KORKUT

7 MAT7 5 0zZGUR OKUR

8 MBU2 2 NESRIN YAMAN

9 mMUz7 1 PINAR SAYILI

10 SOS7 3 ERHAN TUNAYDIN
11 TRK7 5 EYLEM YESILYURT
12 TTAS7 2 AYLA BUYUKTUFEKCI,HAYRETTIN SERTER
13 YD7 4 MERVE UNAL



T.C.

ISPARTA VALILIGi
MERKEZ iTO SEHIT MUSTAFA GOZUTOK ORTAOKULU

6./9./024
Sinif Kodu 7-D
ADNAN
YALCIN
1 2 3 5 6 7
08:30 | 09:25 | 10220 | 10:10 | 13:10 | 14:00 | 14:50
09:10 | 1005 | 11:00 | 11:50 | 13:50 | 14:40 | 15:30
. MBU2 TRK7 MAT7 mMUz7
Pazartesi N.YMN E.YSL .0KR S.ONK
TRK7 FEN7 MAT7 BED7
sal E.YSL N.YMN 6.0KR Y.HRZ
GKN2 TRK7 S0S7 YD7
Garsamba 0.0KR E.YSL E.TNY G.GMS
TTAS7 GS7 KMYV2 MAT7
Persembe A.BYK C.SHN E.YSL .0KR
YD7 DIN7 SOSs7 FEN7
Cuma
G.GMS A.CVK E.TNY N.YMN

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: GAMZE GUMUS

Sira
1

O 00 N O U1l A WN

[ = I
W N L O

Ders
BED7
DIN7
FEN7
GKN2
GS7
KMYV2
MAT7
MBU2
mMUz7
SOS7
TRK7
TTAS7
YD7

HDS

AN U W ENOUONENPNN

Mekan

Ogretmen Adi
YAVUZ SELIM HORUZ
AYSE CEViK
NESRIN YAMAN
0zZGUR OKUR
CEYHAN SAHIN
EYLEM YESILYURT
0zZGUR OKUR
NESRIN YAMAN
SIBEL ONUK
ERHAN TUNAYDIN
EYLEM YESILYURT

AYLA BUYUKTUFEKGI,HAYRETTIN SERTER

GAMZE GUMUS




T.C.

ISPARTA VALILIGi
MERKEZ iTO SEHIT MUSTAFA GOZUTOK ORTAOKULU

6./9./024
Sinif Kodu 7-E
ADNAN
YALCIN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 | 09:25 | 10220 | 10:10 | 13:10 | 14:00 | 14:50
09:10 | 1005 | 11:00 | 11:50 | 13:50 | 14:40 | 15:30
_ MAT7 FEN7 TRK7 GS7
Pazartesi G.KLC M.BDE A.KRK C.SHN
MAT7 YD7 5057 TRK7
sal G.KLC M.UNL E.AYV AKRK
YD7 MAT7 KMYV2 DIN7
Garsamba M.UNL G.KLC A.KRK M.OZT
GKN2 mUz7 FEN7 TTAS7
Persembe G.KLC S.ONK M.BDE A.BYK
MBU2 S0S7 TRK7 BED7
Cuma
M.BDE E.AYV A.KRK G.MTN

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: ERSIN AYVAZOGLU

Sira
1

O 00 N O U1l A WN

[ = I
W N L O

Ders HDS
BED7
DIN7
FEN7
GKN2
GS7
KMYV2
MAT7
MBU2
MUz7
SOS7
TRK7
TTAS7
YD7

AN U W ENOUONENPNN

Mekan

Ogretmen Adi

GULSER METIN
MUSTAFA OZTUMEN
MEHMET ECMEL BEDE
GOKSEL KILIC

CEYHAN SAHIN

AYDIN KORKUT
GOKSEL KILIC
MEHMET ECMEL BEDE
SIBEL ONUK

ERSIN AYVAZOGLU
AYDIN KORKUT

AYLA BUYUKTUFEKCI,HAYRETTIN SERTER
MERVE UNAL




T.C.
ISPARTA VALILIGi
MERKEZ iTO SEHIT MUSTAFA GOZUTOK ORTAOKULU

6./9./024
Sinif Kodu 7-F
ADNAN
YALCIN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 09:25 10:20 10:10 13:10 14:00 14:50
09:10 10:05 11:00 11:50 13:50 14:40 15:30
Pazartesi DiN7 YD7 GS7 SOS7
A.CVK C.GKT C.SHN O.CLK
Sall GKN2 MBU2 TRK7 BED7
E.CTN Y.TNC T.PKT M.KRY
Carsamba FEN7 MAT?7 ?OS7 KMYV2
Y.TNC E.CTN O.CLK H.TRN
Persembe YD7 MAT7?7 TRK7 FEN7
C.GKT E.CTN T.PKT Y.TNC
TTAS7 mUz7 MAT?7 TRK7
Cuma
A.BYK S.ONK E.CTN T.PKT

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: EMRAH CETIN

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED7 2 MURAT KARAYEL
2 DIN7 2 AYSE CEViK
3 FEN7 4 YUSUF TUNCAY
4 GKN2 2 EMRAH CETIN
5 GS7 1 CEYHAN SAHIN
6 KMYV2 2 HASAN TURAN
7 MAT7 5 EMRAH CETIN
8 MBU2 2 YUSUF TUNCAY
9 MUz7 1 SIBEL ONUK
10 SOS7 3 OZLEM COLAK
11 TRK7 5 TAMER PEKTAS
12 TTAS7 2 AYLA BUYUKTUFEKCI,HAYRETTIN SERTER
13 YD7 4 CEMILE GOKTAS




T.C.

ISPARTA VALILIGi
MERKEZ iTO SEHIT MUSTAFA GOZUTOK ORTAOKULU

6./9./024
Sinif Kodu 7-G
ADNAN
YALCIN
1 2 3 4 5 7
08:30 | 09:25 | 10220 | 10:10 | 13:10 | 14:00 | 14:50
09:10 | 1005 | 11:00 | 11:50 | 13:50 | 14:40 | 15:30
_ TRK7 TTAS7 MAT7
Pazartesi E.DGN A.BYK M.YLD
DIN7 TRK7 SOS7 MAT7
sal A.CVK E.DEN H.CET M.YLD
GS7 MAT7 FEN7 YD7
Garsamba | - iy M.YLD E.KAS C.GKT
FEN7 GKN2 KMYV2 5057
Persembe E.KAS M.YLD E.DEN H.CGT
MBU2 YD7 BED7 MUZ7
Cuma
E.KAS C.GKT Y.HRZ P.SYL

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: CEMILE GOKTAS

Sira
1

O 00 N O U1l A WN

[ = I
W N L O

Ders

HDS

Mekan

Ogretmen Adi

BED7
DIN7
FEN7
GKN2
GS7
KMYV2
MAT7
MBU2
mMUz7
SOS7
TRK7
TTAS7
YD7

AN U W ENOUONENPNN

YAVUZ SELIM HORUZ
AYSE CEViK

ERKAN KAS
MEHMET YILDIRIM
CEYHAN SAHIN

ELIF DOGAN ALTAY
MEHMET YILDIRIM
ERKAN KAS

PINAR SAYILI

HATICE CAGATAY
ELIF DOGAN ALTAY
AYLA BUYUKTUFEKCI,HAYRETTIN SERTER
CEMILE GOKTAS



T.C.

ISPARTA VALILIGi
MERKEZ iTO SEHIT MUSTAFA GOZUTOK ORTAOKULU

6./9./024
Sinif Kodu 8-A
ADNAN
YALCIN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 09:25 10:20 10:10 13:10 14:00 14:50
09:10 10:05 11:00 11:50 13:50 14:40 15:30
. FENS INK8 TRK8 DINS
Pazartes| S.CKM H.CET S.YLD A.CVK
Sall CEiD2 TTASS TRKS MATS
S.CKM A.BYK S.YLD C.BLG
MATS GKN2 YD8 BED8
Garsamba C.BLG C.BLG G.GMS G.MTN
mMUz8 FENS MATS YD8
Persembe S.ONK S.CKM C.BLG G.GMS
Cuma YE2 REH8 GS8 GKN2 TRKS
H.CGT C.BLG C.SHN C.BLG S.YLD

Toplam Saat: 35

Sinif Ogretmeni: CiIGDEM BILGIC

Sira
1

O 00 N O U1l A WN

I
» W N RO

Ders
BEDS
CEiD2
DIN8
FEN8
GKN2
GS8
INK8
MATS
MUz8
REHS8
TRK8
TTASS
YD8
YE2

N AN U R P ONENPBRNDNN

HDS

Mekan

Ogretmen Adi

GULSER METIN
SULTAN CAKMAK
AYSE CEVIK
SULTAN CAKMAK

CiGDEM

BILGIC

CEYHAN SAHIN
HATICE CAGATAY

CIGDEM

BILGIC

SIBEL ONUK

CIGDEM

BILGIC

SIBEL YILDIZ
H.GONCA KAYACAN,AYLA BUYUKTUFEKCI
GAMZE GUMUS

HATICE CAGATAY




T.C.

ISPARTA VALILIGi
MERKEZ iTO SEHIT MUSTAFA GOZUTOK ORTAOKULU

6./9./024
Sinif Kodu 8-B
ADNAN
YALCIN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 09:25 10:20 10:10 13:10 14:00 14:50
09:10 10:05 11:00 11:50 13:50 14:40 15:30
. YD8 YE2 CEiD2 TTASS
Pazartes| C.GKT E.TNY S.CKM A.BYK
MATS TRKS FENS REH8
sal E.SVK V.AKS S.CKM S.CKM
MATS mMUz8 GS8 CEiD2 TRK8
Carsamba
E.SVK S.ONK C.SHN S.CKM V.AKS
DIN8 MATS FENS YD8
Persembe S.ERK E.SVK S.CKM C.GKT
INK8 GKN2 TRK8 BEDS
Cuma
E.TNY E.SVK V.AKS D.AY

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: SULTAN CAKMAK

Sira
1

O 00 N O U1l A WN

I
» W N RO

Ders
BEDS
CEiD2
DIN8
FEN8
GKN2
GS8
INK8
MATS
MUz8
REHS8
TRK8
TTASS
YD8
YE2

HDS

N AN U R P ONENPBRNDNN

Mekan

DILEK AY
SULTAN CAKMAK
SERIFE ERKORKMAZ
SULTAN CAKMAK
EMINE SAVKLIYILDIZ
CEYHAN SAHIN
ERHAN TUNAYDIN

Ogretmen Adi

EMINE SAVKLIYILDIZ
SIBEL ONUK
SULTAN CAKMAK
VELI AKISTI

AYLA BUYUKTUFEKGI,HAYRETTIN SERTER

CEMILE GOKTAS
ERHAN TUNAYDIN



T.C.

ISPARTA VALILIGi
MERKEZ iTO SEHIT MUSTAFA GOZUTOK ORTAOKULU

6./9./024
Sinif Kodu 8-C
ADNAN
YALCIN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 | 09:25 1020 | 10:10 | 13:10 | 14:00 | 14:50
09:10 | 10:05 11.00 | 11:50 | 13:50 | 1440 | 15:30
. DIN8 GS8 MATS FENS
Pazartesi M.OZT C.SHN i.ORH S.CKM
INK8 YD8 TTASS TRK8
sal 0.CLK M.AKT A.BYK V.AKS
mMUz8 TRKS8 GKN2 FENS
Garsamba | ¢ ok V.AKS i.ORH S.CKM
persembe "YE2 MATS BEDS CEiD2
0.CLK i.ORH G.MTN S.CKM
YD8 TRKS MAT8 REHS
Cuma M.AKT V.AKS .ORH i.ORH

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: iISMAIL ORHAN

Sira
1

O 00 N O U1l A WN

I
» W N RO

Ders
BEDS
CEiD2
DIN8
FEN8
GKN2
GS8
INK8
MATS
MUz8
REHS8
TRK8
TTASS
YD8
YE2

HDS

N AN U R P ONENPBRNDNN

Mekan

Ogretmen Adi
GULSER METIN
SULTAN CAKMAK
MUSTAFA OZTUMEN
SULTAN CAKMAK
iISMAIL ORHAN
CEYHAN SAHIN
OZLEM COLAK
iISMAIL ORHAN
SIBEL ONUK

iISMAIL ORHAN

VELI AKISTI

AYLA BUYUKTUFEKCI,H.GONCA KAYACAN
MEHMET AKTAN
OZLEM COLAK




T.C.
ISPARTA VALILIGi

MERKEZ iTO SEHIT MUSTAFA GOZUTOK ORTAOKULU

6./9./024
Sinif Kodu 8-D
ADNAN
YALCIN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 09:25 10:20 10:10 13:10 14:00 14:50
09:10 10:05 11:00 11:50 13:50 14:40 15:30
. GKN2 REHS8 BEDS INK8
Pazartes| .0KR d.0kR M.KRY H.CGT
Sall TTASS CEiD2 TRK8 MATS
A.BYK E.CLK H.TRN 0.0KR
TRK8 FENS YD8 GS8 MATS
Carsamba B
H.TRN E.CLK S.BYZ C.SHN 0.0KR
MATS YE2 YD8 DINS
Persembe .0KR H.CGT S.BYZ S.ERK
YD8 TRK8 MUz8 FENS
Cuma
S.BYZ H.TRN S.ONK E.CLK
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: 0ZGUR OKUR
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BEDS 2 MURAT KARAYEL
2 CEiD2 2 ELIF CELIK
3 DIN8 2 SERIFE ERKORKMAZ
4 FENS 4 ELIF CELIK
5 GKN2 2 0zZGUR OKUR
6 GS8 1 CEYHAN SAHIN
7 INKS 2 HATICE CAGATAY
8 MATS 5 0zGUR OKUR
9 MUz8 1 SIBEL ONUK
10 REHS 1 0zGUR OKUR
11 TRK8 5 HASAN TURAN
12 TTAS8 2 AYLA BUYUKTUFEKCI,IBRAHIM KARACA
13 YDS8 4 S.DURAN BEYAZATES
14 YE2 2 HATICE CAGATAY



T.C.
ISPARTA VALILIGi
MERKEZ iTO SEHIT MUSTAFA GOZUTOK ORTAOKULU

6./9./024
Sinif Kodu 8-E
ADNAN
YALCIN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 09:25 10:20 10:10 13:10 14:00 14:50
09:10 10:05 11:00 11:50 13:50 14:40 15:30
Pazartesi TTASS YDS8 MUz8 YE2
H.SRT G.GMS S.ONK E.AYV
Sall TRK8 BED8 CEID2 MAT8
V.AKS M.KRY E.KAS E.SVK
Carsamba FENS MATS TRK8 INK8
E.KAS E.SVK V.AKS E.AYV
persembe YDS8 CEID2 DIN8 GKN2
G.GMS E.KAS S.ERK E.SVK
Cuma TRKS8 FENS MATS8 GS8 REHS
V.AKS E.KAS E.SVK C.SHN V.AKS

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: VELI AKISTi

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BEDS 2 MURAT KARAYEL
2 CEiD2 2 ERKAN KAS
3 DIN8 2 SERIFE ERKORKMAZ
4 FENS 4 ERKAN KAS
5 GKN2 2 EMINE SAVKLIYILDIZ
6 GS8 1 CEYHAN SAHIN
7 INK8 2 ERSIN AYVAZOGLU
8 MATS 5 EMINE SAVKLIYILDIZ
9 MUz8 1 SIBEL ONUK
10 REHS 1 VELI AKISTi
11 TRK8 5 VELI AKISTI
12 TTAS8 2 HAYRETTIN SERTER,IBRAHIM KARACA
13 YD8 4 GAMZE GUMUS
14 YE2 2 ERSIN AYVAZOGLU




T.C.

ISPARTA VALILIGi
MERKEZ iTO SEHIT MUSTAFA GOZUTOK ORTAOKULU

6./9./024
Sinif Kodu 8-F
ADNAN
YALCIN
1 2 3 5 6 7
08:30 09:25 10:20 10:10 13:10 14:00 14:50
09:10 10:05 11:00 11:50 13:50 14:40 15:30
Pazartesi MATS MUz8 CEiD2 YD8
E.CTN S.ONK Y.TNC M.AKT
Sall FENS MATS TI§K8 DINS
Y.TNC E.CTN 5.0zD A.CVK
Carsamba GKN2 BEDS T|3|<8 FENS
E.CTN G.MTN s.0zD Y.TNC
persembe YE2 REHS YDS TF.{.KS
E.AYV Y.TNC M.AKT s.0zD
GS8 MATS TTASS INK8
Cuma
C.SHN E.CTN H.SRT E.AYV
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: YUSUF TUNCAY
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BEDS 2 GULSER METIN
2 CEiD2 2 YUSUF TUNCAY
3 DIN8 2 AYSE CEViK
4 FENS 4 YUSUF TUNCAY
5 GKN2 2 EMRAH CETIN
6 GS8 1 CEYHAN SAHIN
7 INK8 2 ERSIN AYVAZOGLU
8 MATS 5 EMRAH CETIN
9 MUz8 1 SIBEL ONUK
10 REHS 1 YUSUF TUNCAY
11 TRK8 5 SEYMA OZDEMIR
12 TTAS8 2 iBRAHIM KARACA,HAYRETTIN SERTER
13 YD8 4 MEHMET AKTAN
14 YE2 2 ERSIN AYVAZOGLU




